
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

27 

72 

88 

113 

7 

9 

29 

18 

44 

28 

55 

12 

17 

10 

13 

35 

101 

483 

54 

19 

154 

174 

4 

271 

92 

212 

66 

447 

155 

Name 

Ralf Punzet 

Orlando Heijkoop 

Reiner Scheidhauer 

Stefan Täuber 

Herbert Hauf 

Gerhard Mitter 

Frank Eismann 

Stefan Tennstädt 

Steffen Serway 

Paul Allender 

Gerd Schumacher 

Matthias Blawid 

Thomas Wittig 

Pascal Pfaucht 

Ole Wulf 

Franko Piesner 

Guido Blech 

Mathias Wieser 

Rene Dünki 

Anne Höss 

Felix Bernstein 

Roland Stephan 

Stefan Grunert 

Ivo Hasnek 

Heinz Paschen 

Josef Fiume 

Jörg Eismann 

Florian Lehmann 

Gertjan van de Belt 

Nat 

DE 

NL 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

UK 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CH 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

US 

DE 

DE 

DE 

NL 

Motorrad 

TSR-Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Spondon-Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Bakker-Rotax 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

König 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Klasse 

GP250 Open 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP Open 

GP250S3 

GP Open 

GP250S3 

GP250S3 

GP250 Open 

GP Open 

GP250S3 

GP250 Open 

GP250S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP250 Open 

GP Open 

GP250 Open 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP250S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP250 Open 

GP Open 

GP250 Open 

GP250S3 

GP250S3 

GP250 Open 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:43.152 

1:43.504 

1:44.146 

1:44.255 

1:44.956 

1:45.510 

1:45.523 

1:45.796 

1:45.979 

1:46.480 

1:47.053 

1:47.053 

1:47.176 

1:47.300 

1:48.472 

1:48.549 

1:48.564 

1:48.672 

1:48.876 

1:48.940 

1:50.639 

1:51.503 

1:52.086 

1:52.597 

1:52.670 

1:52.740 

1:54.842 

2:00.134 

2:01.417 

In Lauf 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

Diff. 

0.352 

0.994 

1.103 

1.804 

2.358 

2.371 

2.644 

2.827 

3.328 

3.901 

3.901 

4.024 

4.148 

5.320 

5.397 

5.412 

5.520 

5.724 

5.788 

7.487 

8.351 

8.934 

9.445 

9.518 

9.588 

11.690 

16.982 

18.265 

Abstand 

0.352 

0.642 

0.109 

0.701 

0.554 

0.013 

0.273 

0.183 

0.501 

0.573 

0.123 

0.124 

1.172 

0.077 

0.015 

0.108 

0.204 

0.064 

1.699 

0.864 

0.583 

0.511 

0.073 

0.070 

2.102 

5.292 

1.283 

Q1. Beste Zeit. 

1:47.530 

1:50.351 

1:48.334 

1:47.433 

1:49.218 

1:53.914 

1:48.727 

1:47.499 

2:00.925 

1:51.918 

1:50.925 

1:50.646 

1:50.482 

1:55.719 

1:52.227 

1:48.564 

1:54.381 

2:17.071 

1:56.453 

1:57.200 

1:52.735 

1:57.144 

2:02.724 

1:54.106 

2:02.393 

1:57.067 

2:05.899 

2:04.477 

Q2. Beste Zeit. 

1:43.152 

1:45.453 

1:46.087 

1:44.715 

1:44.956 

1:49.136 

1:45.523 

1:45.796 

2:04.879 

1:48.291 

1:47.149 

1:47.053 

1:50.067 

1:51.289 

1:49.579 

1:50.462 

1:50.954 

1:48.848 

1:49.606 

1:50.193 

1:53.493 

1:52.265 

1:54.268 

1:57.069 

1:53.199 

1:57.967 

1:56.034 

2:03.655 

2:02.271 

Q3. Beste Zeit. 

1:43.394 

1:43.504 

1:44.146 

1:44.255 

1:46.211 

1:45.510 

1:45.564 

1:45.979 

1:46.480 

1:47.053 

1:53.049 

1:47.176 

1:47.300 

1:48.472 

1:48.549 

1:50.437 

1:48.672 

1:48.876 

1:48.940 

1:50.639 

1:51.503 

1:52.086 

1:52.597 

1:52.670 

1:52.740 

1:54.842 

2:00.134 

2:01.417 
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Pos. 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

220 

75 

34 

47 

83 

30 

Name 

Alexander Opelt 

Robert Kochlöfl 

Georg Neuberger 

Jürgen Pfaucht 

Milan Kochlöfl 

Hans-Jörn Ottens 

Nat 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

Motorrad 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Klasse 

GP250 Open 

GP250S3 

GP Open 

GP125S3 

GP250S3 

GP Open 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:02.928 

2:04.601 

2:05.030 

2:07.261 

2:18.774 

2:33.213 

In Lauf 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

Diff. 

19.776 

21.449 

21.878 

24.109 

35.622 

50.061 

Abstand 

1.511 

1.673 

0.429 

2.231 

11.513 

14.439 

Q1. Beste Zeit. 

2:08.184 

2:12.155 

2:16.098 

2:22.272 

2:27.755 

2:33.213 

Q2. Beste Zeit. 

2:05.510 

2:04.601 

2:05.030 

2:08.813 

2:18.774 

Q3. Beste Zeit. 

2:02.928 

2:05.619 

2:07.261 

2:20.487 
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